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Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 4,454  4,454 079.92% 0.00% 79.92%Republican Party

 1,077  1,077 019.33% 0.00% 19.33%Democratic Party

 32  32 00.57% 0.00% 0.57%Libertarian Party

 10  10 00.18% 0.00% 0.18%Green Party

 5,573Cast Votes: 62.93%  0  5,5730.00% 62.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,283

0.00%

37.07%

 0

 0  3,283

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.07%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 6,972  6,972 080.17% 0.00% 80.17%REP Donald J. Trump / Mike Pence

 1,560  1,560 017.94% 0.00% 17.94%DEM Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 114  114 01.31% 0.00% 1.31%LIB Gary Johnson / William Weld

 23  23 00.26% 0.00% 0.26%GRN Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 5  5 00.06% 0.00% 0.06%CASTLE (W)

 21  21 00.24% 0.00% 0.24%EVAN MCMULLIN NATHAN JOH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Kotlikoff/Leamer (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%CUBBLER  RODRIGUEZ (W)

 8,697Cast Votes: 98.19%  0  8,6970.00% 98.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  160

0.00%

1.81%

 0

 0  160

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.81%

United States Representative, District 4, Vote For 1

 7,065  7,065 092.29% 0.00% 92.29%REP John Ratcliffe

 590  590 07.71% 0.00% 7.71%LIB Cody Wommack

 7,655Cast Votes: 86.43%  0  7,6550.00% 86.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,202

0.00%

13.57%

 0

 0  1,202

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.57%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 6,500  6,500 077.36% 0.00% 77.36%REP Wayne Christian

 1,506  1,506 017.92% 0.00% 17.92%DEM Grady Yarbrough

 318  318 03.78% 0.00% 3.78%LIB Mark Miller

 78  78 00.93% 0.00% 0.93%GRN Martina Salinas

 8,402Cast Votes: 94.86%  0  8,4020.00% 94.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  455

0.00%

5.14%

 0

 0  455

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.14%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 6,651  6,651 078.85% 0.00% 78.85%REP Debra Lehrmann

 1,492  1,492 017.69% 0.00% 17.69%DEM Mike Westergren

 220  220 02.61% 0.00% 2.61%LIB Kathie Glass

 72  72 00.85% 0.00% 0.85%GRN Rodolfo Rivera Munoz

 8,435Cast Votes: 95.24%  0  8,4350.00% 95.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  422

0.00%

4.76%

 0

 0  422

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.76%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 6,685  6,685 079.43% 0.00% 79.43%REP Paul Green

 1,476  1,476 017.54% 0.00% 17.54%DEM Dori Contreras Garza

 206  206 02.45% 0.00% 2.45%LIB Tom Oxford

 49  49 00.58% 0.00% 0.58%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 8,416Cast Votes: 95.02%  0  8,4160.00% 95.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  441

0.00%

4.98%

 0

 0  441

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.98%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 6,549  6,549 078.01% 0.00% 78.01%REP Eva Guzman

 1,543  1,543 018.38% 0.00% 18.38%DEM Savannah Robinson

 221  221 02.63% 0.00% 2.63%LIB Don Fulton

 82  82 00.98% 0.00% 0.98%GRN Jim Chisholm

 8,395Cast Votes: 94.78%  0  8,3950.00% 94.78%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  461

0.01%

5.20%

 0

 0  461

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.20%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1

 6,614  6,614 078.84% 0.00% 78.84%REP Mary Lou Keel

 1,525  1,525 018.18% 0.00% 18.18%DEM Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 207  207 02.47% 0.00% 2.47%LIB Mark Ash

 43  43 00.51% 0.00% 0.51%GRN Adam King Blackwell Reposa

 8,389Cast Votes: 94.72%  0  8,3890.00% 94.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  468

0.00%

5.28%

 0

 0  468

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.28%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1

 6,693  6,693 079.46% 0.00% 79.46%REP Scott Walker

 1,528  1,528 018.14% 0.00% 18.14%DEM Betsy Johnson

 149  149 01.77% 0.00% 1.77%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 53  53 00.63% 0.00% 0.63%GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 8,423Cast Votes: 95.10%  0  8,4230.00% 95.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  434

0.00%

4.90%

 0

 0  434

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.90%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1

 6,629  6,629 079.15% 0.00% 79.15%REP Michael E. Keasler

 1,545  1,545 018.45% 0.00% 18.45%DEM Robert Burns

 201  201 02.40% 0.00% 2.40%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 8,375Cast Votes: 94.56%  0  8,3750.00% 94.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  482

0.00%

5.44%

 0

 0  482

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.44%

Member, State Board of Education, District 9, Vote For 1

 6,614  6,614 078.80% 0.00% 78.80%REP Keven M. Ellis

 1,603  1,603 019.10% 0.00% 19.10%DEM Amanda M. Rudolph

 176  176 02.10% 0.00% 2.10%LIB Anastasia Wilford

 8,393Cast Votes: 94.76%  0  8,3930.00% 94.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  464

0.00%

5.24%

 0

 0  464

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.24%

State Representative, District 2, Vote For 1

 7,203  7,203 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Dan Flynn

 7,203Cast Votes: 81.33%  0  7,2030.00% 81.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,653

0.00%

18.67%

 0

 0  1,653

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.67%

Chief Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 7,078  7,078 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Josh Morriss

 7,078Cast Votes: 79.92%  0  7,0780.00% 79.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,778

0.00%

20.08%

 0

 0  1,778

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.08%
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District Judge, 8th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,465  7,465 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Eddie Northcutt

 7,465Cast Votes: 84.29%  0  7,4650.00% 84.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,391

0.00%

15.71%

 0

 0  1,391

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.71%

District Judge, 62nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,187  7,187 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Will Biard

 7,187Cast Votes: 81.15%  0  7,1870.00% 81.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,669

0.00%

18.85%

 0

 0  1,669

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.85%

District Attorney, 8th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,359  7,359 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Will Ramsay

 7,359Cast Votes: 83.10%  0  7,3590.00% 83.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,497

0.00%

16.90%

 0

 0  1,497

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.90%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 7,313  7,313 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Dustanna Hyde Rabe

 7,313Cast Votes: 82.58%  0  7,3130.00% 82.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,543

0.00%

17.42%

 0

 0  1,543

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.42%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 7,419  7,419 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Lewis Tatum

 7,419Cast Votes: 83.77%  0  7,4190.00% 83.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,437

0.00%

16.23%

 0

 0  1,437

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.23%

Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 7,469  7,469 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Debbie Pogue Jenkins

 7,469Cast Votes: 84.34%  0  7,4690.00% 84.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,387

0.00%

15.66%

 0

 0  1,387

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.66%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 2,322  2,322 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Mickey Earl Barker

 2,322Cast Votes: 85.52%  0  2,3220.00% 85.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  393

0.00%

14.48%

 0

 0  393

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.48%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,384  1,384 067.84% 0.00% 67.84%REP Wade Bartley

 656  656 032.16% 0.00% 32.16%DEM Billy Emerson

 2,040Cast Votes: 96.91%  0  2,0400.00% 96.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  65

0.00%

3.09%

 0

 0  65

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.09%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 3,734  3,734 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP Norman Coyler

 3,734Cast Votes: 81.46%  0  3,7340.00% 81.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  850

0.00%

18.54%

 0

 0  850

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.54%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 3,549  3,549 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%REP William B. "Bill" Allan

 3,549Cast Votes: 83.08%  0  3,5490.00% 83.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  723

0.00%

16.92%

 0

 0  723

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.92%

Proposition  Paris Junior College, Vote For 1

 1,979  1,979 029.47% 0.00% 29.47%For

 4,737  4,737 070.53% 0.00% 70.53%Against

 6,716Cast Votes: 85.19%  0  6,7160.00% 85.19%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  1,158

0.13%

14.69%

 0

 0  1,158

 100.00%

0.00%

0.13%

14.69%

Proposition  City of Cumby, Vote For 1

 30  30 057.69% 0.00% 57.69%For

 22  22 042.31% 0.00% 42.31%Against

 52Cast Votes: 80.00%  0  520.00% 80.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

20.00%

 0

 0  13

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%
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Trustee, Three Year Term  Cumby ISD, Vote For 3

 111  111 023.72% 0.00% 23.72%|| Tony Aguilar

 82  82 017.52% 0.00% 17.52%|| Melissa Ann Bryant

 58  58 012.39% 0.00% 12.39%|| Kimberlea Miller

 115  115 024.57% 0.00% 24.57%|| Jason G. Hudson

 102  102 021.79% 0.00% 21.79%|| Jody Jarvis

 468Cast Votes: 45.22%  0  4680.00% 45.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  567

0.00%

54.78%

 0

 0  567

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

54.78%

Trustee  North Hopkins ISD, Vote For 3

 72  72 010.64% 0.00% 10.64%|| Rachelle Sills

 163  163 024.08% 0.00% 24.08%|| Charlie Vaughn

 93  93 013.74% 0.00% 13.74%|| Brian Lewis

 82  82 012.11% 0.00% 12.11%|| Justin Holland

 130  130 019.20% 0.00% 19.20%|| Jim Westbrook

 137  137 020.24% 0.00% 20.24%|| Vicki Ferrell

 677Cast Votes: 43.90%  0  6770.00% 43.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  865

0.00%

56.10%

 0

 0  865

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

56.10%

Trustee  Miller Grove ISD, Vote For 4

 117  117 022.46% 0.00% 22.46%|| Eric Mabe

 105  105 020.15% 0.00% 20.15%|| Douglas Hall

 87  87 016.70% 0.00% 16.70%|| Clark L. May

 69  69 013.24% 0.00% 13.24%|| Jason Back

 76  76 014.59% 0.00% 14.59%|| John Derek Wilbur

 67  67 012.86% 0.00% 12.86%|| Kristi Burnett

 521Cast Votes: 42.57%  0  5210.00% 42.57%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  699

0.33%

57.11%

 0

 0  699

 10.00%

0.00%

0.33%

57.11%


